
PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 80436112

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 31.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 992,54 RON - 992,54 RON

Descriere: MANUSI LATEX 100BUC - $8 \times 21.01 = 168.08$ DOMESTOS 750ML - $20 \times 7.15 = 143.00$ DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - $8 \times 7.15 = 57.20$ DERO OZON AUTOMAT 10KG - $2 \times 89.08 = 178.16$ SPALATOR INOX - $10 \times 1.43 = 14.30$ SANO X PRAF 600G - $6 \times 10.34 = 62.04$ CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - $8 \times 46.22 = 369.76$
